
B.—2a, 14

Changeable to Pabt I.

CLASS VI.—PURCHASE OF NATIVE LANDS, N.I.

CLASS VII.—TELEGRAPH EXTENSION.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

1887-88.

'ote No. 32.—Purchase of Native Lands
£

1,000
£

1,000

Item. 1887-8:
Amount
Voted for
Expendi-
ture thia

Year.

Amount
required

to be
Authorised,

MINISTER FOE NATIVE AFFAIBS.

i
2
3
4

5

VOTE No. 32.
Under-Secretary (also Native Department £600)...
Accountant
Interpreter (also Native Department £300)
Officer, \V aikato District (also Native Department

£200)
Officer, Bay of Plenty District, at £450 during

Parliamentary recess, say, 8 months (also Inter-
preter to House of Representatives £225)

Officer, Taupo District
Officer, "Wanganui District
Officer, Wairarapa and Manawatu Districts
Cadet and Messenger, Wanganui
Purchase of Land
Instalment of £4,000 for Fencing of Native

Reserves recommended by West Coast Com-
missioner (A.-5a, 1884)

£
100
325
50

200

318
450
475
450

40
9,392

6
7
8
9

10
11

200

Required to meet engagements for the year
Less amount to come to credit from Part II.

12,000
11,000

Total—Vote No. 32 ... l.oco 1,000

TOTAL CLASS VI. £1, 10 £1, '00

1887-88.

£
20,100

£
!6,O7O"Oti No. 33.—Telegraph Extension

1887-8item.

Amount
Voted for
Expendi-
ture this

Year.

Amount
required

to be
Authorised.

POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMIS-
SIONElt OF TELEGKAPHS.

YOTE No. 33.
Instruments and Material
Poles and Arms
Telegraph Extension

£ £ £

l
2
3

3,100
4,000

13,000

6,280
5,360

14,430

Total—Yote No. 33 ... 20,100 26,070

TOTAL CLASS VII. £20,100 £26,070
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