Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CHALGEABLE TO PART I.

CLASS VI.—PURCHASE OF NATIVE LANDS, N.I.

			1887-88.		
Vote	Vote No. 32.—Purchase of Native Lands		£ 1,000		
Item.		1887-88.			
	MINISTER FOR NATIVE AFFAIRS.		Amount Voted for Expendi- ture this Year.	Amount required to be Authorised	
12	VOTE No. 32. Under-Secretary (also Native Department £600) Accountant	£ 100 325	£	£	
3 4 5	Interpreter (also Native Department £300) Officer, Waikato District (also Native Department £200) Officer, Bay of Plenty District, at £450 during	50 200			
6 7	Parliamentary recess, say, 8 months (also Inter- preter to House of Representatives £225) Officer, Taupo District Officer, Wanganui District	$318 \\ 450 \\ 475$			
8 9 10 11	Officer, Wairarapa and Manawatu Districts Cadet and Messenger, Wanganui Purchase of Land Instalment of £4,000 for Fencing of Native	450 40 9,392			
**	Reserves recommended by West Coast Com- missioner (A5A, 1884)	200			
		12,000 11,000			
	TotalVote No. 32		1,000	1,000	

CLASS VII.—TELEGRAPH EXTENSION.

4-1-1			1887–88.			
Vote No. 33.—Telegraph Extension			£ 20,100		£ 26,070	
Item.			1887-88.			
	POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMI	.s.		Amount Voted for Expendi- ture this Year.	required	
	SIONER OF TELEGRAPHS. VOTE No. 33.		£	£	£	
1 2 3	Instruments and Material Poles and Arms Telegraph Extension	•••	3,100 4,000 13,000	•	6,280 5,360 14,430	
	Total-Vote No. 33			20,100	26,070	
	TOTAL CLASS VII	£	20,100) £26	,070	